



FORM NL-1-B-RA  
Name of the Insurer: UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED  
Registration No.545 and Date of Registration with the IRDAI 21st February 2024  
REVENUE ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31st December 2024

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)																		
	Particulars	Schedule Ref. Form No.	Fire				Marine				Miscellaneous				Total			
			For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023
1	Premiums earned (Net)	NL-4	22,050	66,401	18,833	65,998	5,580	16,426	5,059	14,847	4,05,066	12,12,551	4,36,011	11,61,507	4,32,696	12,95,378	4,59,902	12,42,352
2	Profit/ Loss on sale/redemption of Investments		2,010	5,312	1,458	6,054	482	1,203	331	1,374	33,167	78,202	19,848	82,396	35,659	84,716	21,638	89,824
3	Interest, Dividend & Rent – Gross		6,555	21,656	3,436	16,825	636	2,288	742	2,468	46,541	1,49,730	44,979	1,48,629	53,732	1,73,674	49,156	1,67,922
Note 1																		
4	Other		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	29	86	30	92	29	86	30	92
	(a) Other Income (to be specified)																	
	(i) Transfer Fees / Exchange Gain / Loss																	
	(b) Contribution from the Shareholders' Account		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(i) Towards Excess Expenses of Management												-	-				
TOTAL (A)			30,616	93,368	23,727	88,877	6,697	19,917	6,132	18,690	4,84,803	14,40,569	5,00,867	13,92,624	5,22,116	15,53,854	5,30,726	15,00,191
6	Claims Incurred (Net)	NL-5	3,459	61,167	20,577	55,280	2,788	12,404	2,780	9,233	3,59,822	11,21,934	3,88,377	11,24,237	3,66,070	11,95,505	4,11,735	11,88,749
7	Commission	NL-6	3,572	12,438	4,751	10,353	764	2,294	724	2,283	43,517	1,17,868	31,089	81,965	47,852	1,32,601	36,564	94,602
8	Operating Expenses related to Insurance Business	NL-7	4,552	22,288	8,129	32,908	668	3,526	1,173	4,087	49,419	1,99,493	79,675	2,20,925	54,639	2,25,307	88,977	2,57,919
9	Premium Deficiency																	
TOTAL (B)			11,583	95,893	33,457	98,541	4,220	18,223	4,677	15,603	4,52,758	14,39,295	4,99,142	14,27,127	4,68,561	15,53,412	5,37,275	15,41,271
10	Operating Profit/(Loss) C= (A - B)		19,033	-2,525	-9,730	-9,664	2,478	1,694	1,455	3,086	32,045	1,273	1,725	-34,503	53,555	442	-6,549	-41,080
11	APPROPRIATIONS																	
	Transfer to Shareholders' Account																	
	Transfer to Catastrophe Reserve																	
	Transfer to Other Reserves (to be specified)																	
TOTAL (C)			19,033	-2,525	-9,730	-9,664	2,478	1,694	1,455	3,086	32,045	1,273	1,725	-34,503	53,555	442	-6,549	-41,080

Notes:- (a) See notes appended at the end of Form NL-2-B-PL

Note - 1

Pertaining to Policyholder's funds	Fire				Marine				Miscellaneous				Total			
	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023	For the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2024	For the Quarter Ended 31.12.2023	Upto the Quarter ended 31.12.2023
Interest, Dividend & Rent	6,567	21,553	3,256	16,661	638	2,265	744	2,431	46,592	1,48,223	45,246	1,46,397	53,797	1,72,042	49,246	1,65,489
Add/Less:-																
Investment Expenses	5	19	6	21	1	4	2	5	95	275	106	281	102	298	114	306
Amorisation of Premium/ Discount on Investments	9	34	14	42	2	8	3	10	164	506	193	577	176	549	210	629
Amount written off in respect of depreciated investments	44	238	-	590	12	54	-2	134	862	3,498	60	8,032	918	3,789	58	8,757
Provision for Bad and Doubtful Debts	-53	-89	-189	-785	-12	-20	2	-178	-813	-1,303	-94	-10,685	-878	-1,411	-282	-11,649
Provision for diminution in the value of other than actively traded Equities	5	-305	-11	-32	-1	-69	-2	-7	-257	-4,483	3	-436	-253	-4,856	-11	-475
Investment income from Pool																
Interest, Dividend & Rent – Gross*	6,555	21,656	3,436	16,825	636	2,288	742	2,468	46,541	1,49,730	44,979	1,48,629	53,732	1,73,674	49,156	1,67,922

\* Term gross implies inclusive of TDS